Rev. Schedule George T. Snyder Trail
Fri 5/8/20 City of Fairfax
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1 | Design of George T. Snyder Trail 780 days  Fri2/8/19 Thu 2/3/22 I 1
2 GTS Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri2/8/19 Fri 2/8/19 GTS Notice to Proceed
3 Kickoff Meeting 1day Fri2/8/19 Fri 2/8/19
4 Begin NEPA Process 1 day Fri 2/8/19 Fri 2/8/19 Begin NEPA Processpe| 2/8
5 Survey Acquisition 125days Mon 2/18/19  Fri8/9/19 F—
6 Alternatives Analysis 20days  Mon 4/15/19  Fri5/10/19 =
7 Alternative Analysis Submission 1day Fri 5/10/19 Fri 5/10/19
8 Fairfax City Review 5 days Mon 5/13/19  Fri5/17/19 Fairfax City Review & 5/17
9 Stakeholder Meeting 1 day Wed 5/22/19  Wed 5/22/19 K
10 Alignment Adjustments 12days Thu5/23/19 Fri6/7/19 L‘
1 Review Meeting 1 day Wed 6/12/19  Wed 6/12/19 Review Meeting iﬁlll
12 Approved Conceptual Alignment 8ldays Thu6/13/19  Thu 10/3/19
13 Develop 30% Plans 210 days Mon 7/1/19 Fri4/17/20 I
14 Develop 30% Plans 158 days Mon 7/1/19 Wed 2/5/20
15 30% Plan Submission 1 day Wed 2/5/20 Wed 2/5/20 jl
16 City/VDOT Review 30 days Fri 2/28/20 Thu 4/9/20 h
17 City Last Review Meeting 1 day Fri4/17/20 Fri4/17/20 City Last Review Meeting §| 4/17
18 Develop 65% Plans 112 days Mon 4/20/20 Tue 9/22/20 T
19 Develop 65% Plans 75days  Mon 4/20/20  Fri7/31/20 AN
20 65% Plan Submission 1 day Fri 7/31/20 Fri 7/31/20 f
21 City/VDOT Review 3ldays Mon 8/3/20 Mon 9/14/20 l
22 City/VDOT Review Meeting 1 day Tue 9/22/20 Tue 9/22/20
23 Develop 90% Plans 85days Wed9/23/20 Tue 1/19/21 I 1
24 Develop 90% Detailed Design Plans 43 days Wed9/23/20  Fri 11/20/20 I
25 90% Plan Submission 1day Fri 11/20/20 Fri 11/20/20 %
26 City/VDOT Review 35 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 1/8/21 [
27 City/VDOT Review Meeting 1 day Tue 1/19/21  Tue 1/19/21 City/V/DOT Review Meeting % 1/19
28 Environmental 323 days Fri2/8/19 Tue 5/5/20 i 1
29 Approved Environmental Document 323 days Fri2/8/19 Tue 5/5/20 | I
30 Public Hearing 31days Tue9/8/20 Tue 10/20/20 |
31 Public Hearing Preparation 31days Tue 9/8/20 Tue 10/20/20 I W
32 Public Hearing 1 day Tue 10/20/20  Tue 10/20/20 L 5
33 Right Of Way Acquisition 216 days Wed 12/16/20 Wed 10/13/21 h“
34 PS&E Plans 65days Thu10/14/21 Wed 1/12/22 %\
35 Develop PS&E Plans 26days Thu10/14/21 Thu11/18/21 -
36 PS&E Plan Submission 1 day Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 i]
37 City/VDOT Review 29days  Fril1/19/21 Wed 12/29/21 l
38 City/VDOT Review Meeting 1 day Wed 1/12/22  Wed 1/12/22 City/VDOT Review Meeting 11/12
39 Final Plans/Bid Documents 16 days Thu1/13/22 Thu 2/3/22
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